
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2020-2021 

BUS ROUTE #2 AM 

Monday – Fri 

 
7:05 4223 Dairy Rd 

7:20 Staas Dairy (by Barn Area) – ALL parents MUST load & unload your children in the parent designated area (in front of 

bus).  ABSOLUTELY NO VEHICLES in student line up area, bus area or the right (loading) side of the bus or by the homes located 

on this property.  (this bus will close doors and leave promptly at 6:55 am). 

7:25 Corner of Erle & Virginia (load students then do turn around – PARENTS – this bus stop is for students who live/walk 

to this bus stop. ABSOLUTELY NO PARENTS IN VEHICLES. 

7:26 Stoney Wy 

7:38 1637 Oakley Ln 

7:39 4621 Wheatland Rd 

7:40 4429 Wheatland Rd (dirt tur out just past Stinemans) 

7:41 4446 Wheatland Rd 

7:45 Drop Off @ Bear River 

7:50 Drop Off @ Wheatland El 

 

 

Tuesday - Friday 

10:52 Pick Up @ Wheatland El (Tues – Fri) 

10:56 Pick Up @ Bear River 

11:06 4429 Wheatland Rd 

11:07  4446 Wheatland Rd 

11:12 District Office (drop Off Only) 

11:15 Wheatland Ranch (drop Off Only) 

11:18 2497 Jasper Ln 

11:28 Staas Dairy 

11:31 4909 Virginia Rd 

11:32 Corner of Erle Rd & Virginia Rd 

11:33 Stoney Wy 

11:49 Drop Off @ Bear River 

11:55 Drop Off @ Wheatland El 

PLEASE ARRIVE TO YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES AND STAND IN A SINGLE FILE LINE.  DO NOT APPROACH THE BUS 

UNTIL THE DOORS OPEN.  PLEASE DO NOT RUN OR CHASE THE BUS FOR YOUR SAFTEY.  Thank you for your help 

ALL STUDENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO WEAR FACE MASK 

 

 



 


